
TOWNSHIP OF HILLSIDE

RESOLUTION R-21- 002

2021 PAYROLL DATES

BE IT RESOLVED by the Township Council of the Township of Hillside, Union County that the
2021 payroll dates shall be as follows: 

PAY 1

PAY 2

PAY 3

PAY 4

PAY 5

PAY 6

PAY 7

PAY 8

PAY 9

PAY 10

PAY 11

PAY 12

PAY 13

Thursday, January 7, 2021
Thursday, January 21, 2021
Thursday, February 4, 2021
Thursday, February 18, 2021
Thursday, March 4, 2021
Thursday, March 18, 2021
Thursday, April 1, 2021
Thursday, April 15, 2021
Thursday, April 29, 2021
Thursday, May 13, 2021
Thursday, May 27, 2021
Thursday, June 10, 2021
Thursday, June 24, 2021

PAY 14

PAY 15

PAY 16

PAY 17

PAY 18

PAY 19

PAY 20

PAY 21

PAY 22

PAY 23

PAY 24

PAY 25

PAY 26

Thursday July 8, 2021
Thursday July 22, 2021
Thursday August 5, 2021
Thursday August 19, 2021
Thursday September 2, 2021
Thursday September 16, 2021
Thursday September 30, 2021
Thursday October 14, 2021
Thursday October 287, 2021
Thursday November 11, 2021
Thursday November 25, 2021
Thursday December 9, 2021
Thursday December 23, 2021

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, that this Resolution shall take effect immediately. 

erald Pateesh Freedman, Council President

ATTEST: 

I, Beverly Harris, Acting Township Clerk of the Township of Hillside, County of Union, State of New Jersey, do
hereby certify that this is a true copy of a Resolution adopted by the Township Council at a meeting duly held on
January 5, 2021. 

Beverly Harris, Acting To nship Clerk

MOTION SECOND NAME YEAS NAYS ABSTAIN ABSENT EXCUSED

X DeAugustine X

Epps X

Hyatt X

Mobley X

Mondella X

X Cook, VP X

Freedman, CP X


